SFP GPON OLT
1.Features
DS-02034-A2 Page 1 of 8
 Single fiber bi-directional data links asymmetric
TX 2488Mbps/RX1244Mbps application
 1490nm continuous-mode DFB laser transmitter
and 1310nm burst-mode APD-TIA receiver
 Small Form Factor Pluggable package with

can distinguish 1310nm input light from 1490nm output light. The metallic package guarantees excellent EMI
and EMC characteristics.
4.Order Information
Table-1-Order Information(Standard: 0℃~+70℃)
 LVTTL transmitter disable control
 LVTTL transmitter laser fault alarm
 LVTTL receiver Signal Detect (SD) indication
 Low EMI and excellent ESD protection
 Class I laser safety standard IEC-60825
compliant
 Operating case temperature：
Standard: 0℃~+70℃
Industrial: -40℃~+85℃
 RoHS 2.0 compliance
Part Number Data Rate
(TX/RX)
Index
level
PO
(dBm)
Sens
(dBm) Interface Temp.Note 1
GGLS-4121-30CS 2.488Gbps/
1.244Gbps C++ +4.5~+10 ≤-31 SC 0℃~+70℃
GGLS-4121-30ACS 2.488Gbps/
1.244Gbps C+++ +6~+10 ≤-33 SC 0℃~+70℃
GGLS-4121-40CSC 2.488Gbps/
1.244Gbps C++++ +9~+13 ≤-33 SC 0℃~+70℃
Table-1-Order Information (Industrial: -40℃~+85℃)
Part Number Data Rate
(TX/RX) Index level PO
(dBm)
Sens
(dBm)
Interf
ace
Temp.Note 1
SFP GPON OLT
GGLS-4121-30IS 2.488Gbps/
1.244Gbps C++ +4.5~+10 ≤-31 SC -40℃~+85℃
GGLS-4121-30AIS 2.488Gbps/
1.244Gbps C+++ +6~+10 ≤-33 SC -40℃~+85℃
GGLS-4121-40ISC 2.488Gbps/
1.244Gbps C++++ +9~+13 ≤-33 SC -40℃~+85℃
DS-02034-A2 Page 2 of 8
Note:
1.The Temp is Operating Case Temperature Range.